
Cristina
Richardson

Acting age
Year of birth
Height (cm)
Weight (in kg)
Eye color
Stature
Place of residence
Housing options

32 - 42 years
1982 (38 years)
165
57
green brown
slim
Alicante, Spain
Munich, Berlin,
London, Alicante,
Madrid, Barcelona,
Malaga, Sevilla, Paris,
Milan

Nationality
Languages

Accents

Instruments
Sport
Dance

Profession
Singing
Pitch

German, British, Spanish
German: medium
English: native-language
Spanish: native-language
French: medium
English: only when required
Spanish: only when required
violin: medium
Sport of running, Wakeboard
Swing: medium
Bachata: medium
Actor
Backing vocals: medium
Mezzo-soprano

2014

2019 –…
2015

2001 –…

2019

2019

2018

2018

Information

Primary professional training
LAMDA - The London Academy of Music & Dramatic Arts

Other Education & Training
Chubbuck Training Frank Feys 
Escuela de Interpretación de Cristina Rota 
University of Manchester 

Film
Rudi in the Dead of the Night 
Role: Molly (SR)     Director: Valerie Thuiens   
Rekindle 
Role: The Princess (LR)     Director: Callum Stamp   
Leberkäs Junkie 
Role: Mary Flotzinger (SR)     Director: Ed Herzog   
Behind the Wall 
Role: Mother (LR)     Director: Lina Abra   
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2018

2016

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2008

2021

2014

2001 –…

2018

2018

Sauerkraut Koma 
Role: Mary Flotzinger (SR)     Director: Ed Herzog   
Sturm der Liebe 
Role: Mother of the Bride (SR)    
Piedra Ardiente 
Role: Waitress (SR)     Director: Magaly Manz   
Cheeky Beasties 
Role: The Girlfriend     Director: Daniel Holzberg   
Winterkartoffelknödel 
Role: Mary Flotzinger (SR)     Director: Ed Herzog   
Inner Kid 
Role: Secretary (SR)     Director: Lincoln Potwin   

Theatre
The Memory of Water 
Role: Mary (LR)     Director: Anne Wolfstein   
The Women 
Role: Mary Haines (LR)     Director: Diana Ratcliff   
The Way of the Fish 
Role: Miss Riverton (LR)     Director: Peter Bishop   
24 Hour Party People 
Role: Reporter (LR)    

Audio
Hairy Monster 
Role: Barbara (LR)     Director: Jim Nellis   
National Parks of Asia 
Role: voiceover (LR)     Producer: Eikon Media GmbH   
FUSE FM 
Role: Weather Reporter (LR)     Producer: Manchester University   

Commercial
New Balance Trainers 
Wildbytes Promotions
Ada Health Care 
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